Lori Kaback <l.kaback@danbury-ct.gov>

Special Meeting Fire Pension Board, Nov 9
1 message

Fred Poliard <f.pollard@danbury-ct.gov> Wed, Nov 7, 2012 at 11:30 PM
To: Tracey Knight <t.knight@danbury-ct.gov>, Mark Boughton <m.boughton@danbury-ct.gov>, Lori Kaback
<|.kaback@danbury-ct.gov>, Phil Curran <p.curran@danbury-ct.gov>, Paul Omasta <p.omasta@danbury-ct.gov>,
Fred Pollard <f.pollard@danbury-ct.gov>, "David St. Hilaire" <d.sthitaire@danbury-ct.gov>, pcurran84@hotmail.com

Fire Pension Board
City of Danbury,Ct

There will be a special meeting of the Fire Pension Board At 0900 on
November 9, 2012 in the office of James Johnson at City Hall.

On the agenda:

A request made by Stephen Sedlak for the return of his pension
contributions.

Respectfully,

Fred Pollard
Secretary
Danbury Fire Pension Board
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